o Horgos Cup 2011

IHorgos Cup 2011 Sorted on Best Lap time |
Qualifying Horgos 0,000 Km ..;.;.
MX65; MX85 2011.10.09. 10:51

|| H EH B

Qualifying started at 12:14:04

Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Laps  Best Tm Diff 1 Lap
1 1 43 Akos ROZGONYI Oxxo Energy Team KTM MX 85 6  1:51.638 6
2 2 98 Viktor IVANOVIC BUDUCHOST PODGORICA KTM MX 85 5 1:56.562 4924 3
3 3 724 Noel KOVACS 1 WD Motorsport E KTM MX 85 6 2:03.393 11.755 6
4 4 7 Jovica PERKOVIC BUDUCHOST PODGORICA KTM MX 85 5 2:07.509 15.871 2
5 5 5 Miladen STANOJEVIC PUSTA REKA Suzuki MX 85 4 2:10.280 18.642 3
6 6 707 Igor BERENYI 1 WD Motorsport E KTM MX 85 3 2:12.777 21139 3
7 7 719 Arsen ALI 1 WD Motorsport E KTM MX 85 3 2:14.279 22.641 2
8 8 728 Adrian BAKOS 1 WD Motorsport E Honda MX 85 4 2:25.835 34.197 2
9 1 77 Kristof JAKOB KTM OKR TEAM KTM MX 65 1 5:48.166 3:56.528 1
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Horgos Cup 2011

IHorc__;os Cup 2011

Qualifying
MX65; MX85

Qualifying started at 12:14:04

Horgos 0,000 Km

2011.10.09. 10:51 .

_

I
o B

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(43) Akos ROZGONY!
1 2:02.945 +11.307 12:16:51.445
2 1:56.221 +4.583 12:18:47.666
3 1:55.453 +3.815 12:20:43.119
4 2:35.800 +44.162 12:23:18.919
5 1:53.709 +2.071 12:25:12.628
6 1:51.638 12:27:04.266
(98) Viktor IVANOVIC
1 2:55.711 +59.149 12:17:02.429
2 1:59.633 +3.071 12:19:02.062
3 1:56.562 12:20:58.624
4 1:58.536 +1.974 12:22:57.160
5 2:46.001 +49.439 12:25:43.161
(724) Noel KOVACS
1 2:10.337 +6.944 12:16:18.062
2 2:06.088 +2.695 12:18:24.150
3 2:05.730 +2.337 12:20:29.880
4 2:53.692 +50.299 12:23:23.572
5 2:04.986 +1.593 12:25:28.558
6 2:03.393 12:27:31.951
(7) Jovica PERKOVIC
1 2:12.988 +5.479 12:16:21.609
2 2:07.509 12:18:29.118
3 3:27.779 +1:20.270 12:21:56.897
4 2:07.745 +0.236 12:24:04.642
5 2:42.237 +34.728 12:26:46.879
(5) Mladen STANOJEVIC
1 3:39.525 +1:29.245 12:17:50.526
2 2:12.602 +2.322 12:20:03.128
3 2:10.280 12:22:13.408
4 2:45.658 +35.378 12:24:59.066
(707) Igor BERENY!
1 2:30.184 +17.407 12:16:47.378
2 2:15.858 +3.081 12:19:03.236
3 2:12.777 12:21:16.013
(719) Arsen ALI
1 4:25.019 +2:10.740 12:18:39.608
2 2:14.279 12:20:53.887
3 2:15.934 +1.655 12:23:09.821
(728) Adrian BAKOS
1 2:33.187 +7.352 12:16:43.363
2 2:25.835 12:19:09.198
3 2:27.931 +2.096 12:21:37.129
4 2:40.204 +14.369 12:24:17.333
(77) Kristéf JAKOB
1 5:48.166 12:20:04.132
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Horgos Cup 2011

IHorc__;os Cup 2011

Sorted on Laps'

Race 1
MX65; MX85

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:55:05

Horgos 0,000 Km
2011.10.09. 11:05.
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Pos PIC No. Name Club Nat. Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm Poin
MX 65
1 1 77 Kristof JAKOB KTM OKR TEAM HUN KTM MX 65 8 20:21.589 2:25.013 2f
MX 85
1 1 98 Viktor IVANOVIC BUDUCHOST PODGORICA MNE KTM MX 85 10 19:38.124 1:55.606 2k
2 2 43 Akos ROZGONYI Oxxo Energy Team HUN KTM MX 85 10 20:31.817 53.693 1:53.242 22
3 3 724 Noel KOVACS 1 WD Motorsport E HUN KTM MX 85 10 20:42.032 1:03.908 2:01.442 2(
4 4 7 Jovica PERKOVIC BUDUCHOST PODGORICA MNE KTM MX 85 10 21:02.280 1:24.156 2:02.881 1€
5 5 5 Mladen STANOJEVIC PUSTA REKA SRB  Suzuki MX85 10 21:16.512 1:38.388 2:04.277 1€
6 6 707 Igor BERENYI 1 WD Motorsport E HUN KTM MX 85 10 21:36.702 1:58.578 2:06.004 15
7 7 728 Adrian BAKOS 1 WD Motorsport E HUN Honda MX85 9 21:08.009 1 Lap 2:15.483 14
Not classified (75% = 7 Laps)

719 Arsen ALI 1 WD Motorsport E HUN KTM MX 85 6 13:02.043 4 Laps 2:07.750 1:
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
53.693 - 1:53.242 - 43 - Akos ROZGONYI
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Horgos Cup 2011

IHorc__;os Cup 2011

Race 1

MX65; MX85

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:55:05

-
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Horgos 0,000 Km
2011.10.09. 11:05.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
5 2:07.279 +1.275 13:05:54.142
(98) Viktor IVANOVIC 6 2:08.216 +2.212 13:08:02.358
1 1:58.277 +2.671 12:57:12.469 7 2:10.521 +4.517 13:10:12.879
2 1:55.665 +0.059 12:59:08.134 8 2:07.016 +1.012 13:12:19.895
3 1:56.405 +0.799 13:01:04.539 9 2:09.980 +3.976 13:14:29.875
4 1:56.535 +0.929 13:03:01.074 10 2:12.142 +6.138 13:16:42.017
5 1:55.788 +0.182 13:04:56.862
6 1:55.606 13:06:52.468 (728) Adrian BAKOS
7 1:56.808 +1.202 13:08:49.276 1 2:20.876 +5.393 12:57:36.462
8 1:57.280 +1.674 13:10:46.556 2 2:15.676 +0.193 12:59:52.138
9 1:57.608 +2.002 13:12:44.164 3 2:15.483 13:02:07.621
10 1:59.275 +3.669 13:14:43.439 4 2:15.742 +0.259 13:04:23.363
5 2:18.126 +2.643 13:06:41.489
(43) Akos ROZGONY! 6 2:21.777 +6.294 13:09:03.266
1 1:53.991 +0.749 12:57:07.584 7 2:27.521 +12.038 13:11:30.787
2 1:54.356 +1.114 12:59:01.940 8 2:24.412 +8.929 13:13:55.199
3 1:53.242 13:00:55.182 9 2:18.125 +2.642 13:16:13.324
4 1:54.855 +1.613 13:02:50.037
5 1:56.184 +2.942  13:04:46.221 (77) Kristéf JAKOB
6 1:57.127 +3.885 13:06:43.348 1 2:29.366 +4.353 12:57:47.412
7 1:57.591 +4.349  13:08:40.939 2 2:25.013 13:00:12.425
8 2:07.169 +13.927 13:10:48.108 3 2:28.489 +3.476 13:02:40.914
9 2:29.896 +36.654 13:13:18.004 4 2:33.082 +8.069 13:05:13.996
10 2:19.128 +25.886 13:15:37.132 5 2:33.370 +8.357 13:07:47.366
6 2:34.644 +9.631 13:10:22.010
(724) Noel KOVACS 7 2:31.059 +6.046 13:12:53.069
1 2:02.905 +1.463 12:57:17.680 8 2:33.835 +8.822 13:15:26.904
2 2:02.624 +1.182 12:59:20.304
3 2:01.442 13:01:21.746 (719) Arsen ALI
4 2:02.594 +1.152 13:03:24.340 1 2:10.551 +2.801 12:57:26.916
5 2:02.697 +1.255 13:05:27.037 2 2:07.750 12:59:34.666
6 2:03.498 +2.056 13:07:30.535 3 2:08.606 +0.856 13:01:43.272
7 2:03.461 +2.019 13:09:33.996 4 2:07.755 +0.005 13:03:51.027
8 2:05.828 +4.386 13:11:39.824 5 2:08.360 +0.610 13:05:59.387
9 2:02.473 +1.031 13:13:42.297 6 2:07.971 +0.221 13:08:07.358
10 2:05.050 +3.608 13:15:47.347
(7) Jovica PERKOVIC
1 2:07.231 +4.350 12:57:21.690
2 2:02.881 12:59:24.571
3 2:04.689 +1.808 13:01:29.260
4 2:05.646 +2.765 13:03:34.906
5 2:05.679 +2.798 13:05:40.585
6 2:03.554 +0.673 13:07:44.139
7 2:03.979 +1.098 13:09:48.118
8 2:04.559 +1.678 13:11:52.677
9 2:07.165 +4.284 13:13:59.842
10 2:07.753 +4.872 13:16:07.595
(5) Mladen STANOJEVIC
1 2:08.497 +4.220 12:57:23.925
2 2:06.788 +2.511 12:59:30.713
3 2:06.253 +1.976 13:01:36.966
4 2:06.004 +1.727 13:03:42.970
5 2:04.277 13:05:47.247
6 2:04.522 +0.245 13:07:51.769
7 2:08.002 +3.725 13:09:59.771
8 2:07.056 +2.779 13:12:06.827
9 2:09.024 +4.747 13:14:15.851
10 2:05.976 +1.699 13:16:21.827
(707) Igor BERENY!
1 2:11.409 +5.405 12:57:27.526
2 2:07.051 +1.047 12:59:34.577
3 2:06.004 13:01:40.581
4 2:06.282 +0.278 13:03:46.863
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Horgos Cup 2011

IHorgos Cup 2011

Lapchart |

Race 1
MX65; MX85

Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 12:55:05

-
2011.10.09. 11:05
| Il

Horgos 0,000 Km

Competitors

Akos ROZGONYI (43)
Viktor IVANOVIC (98)
Jovica PERKOVIC (7)
Noel KOVACS (724)
Mladen STANOJEVIC (5)
Adrian BAKOS (728)
Igor BERENY!I (707)
Arsen ALI (719)

Kristéf JAKOB (77)
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Horgos Cup 2011

IHorc__;os Cup 2011

Sorted on Laps'

Race 2
MX65; MX85
Race started at 15:06:24

Horgos 0,000 Km ..;.;.
2011.10.09. 14:44
| HE E N

Pos PIC No. Name Club Nat. Make Class Laps Total Tm Diff Best Tm__Point:
MX 65
1 1 77 Kristof JAKOB KTM OKR TEAM HUN KTM MX 65 8 20:55.971 2:31.168 25
MX 85
1 1 43 Akos ROZGONYI Oxxo Energy Team HUN KTM MX 85 10 19:39.739 1:55.128 25
2 2 98 Viktor IVANOVIC BUDUCHOST PODGORICA MNE KTM MX 85 10 20:15.117 35.378 1:56.379 22
3 3 724 Noel KOVACS 1 WD Motorsport E HUN KTM MX 85 10 21:03.936  1:24.197 2:03.209 20
4 4 7 Jovica PERKOVIC BUDUCHOST PODGORICA MNE KTM MX 85 10 21:31.631  1:51.892 2:04.232 18
5 5 5 Miladen STANOJEVIC PUSTA REKA SRB  Suzuki  MX85 9 19:47.454 1 Lap 2:06.261 16
6 6 719 Arsen ALI 1 WD Motorsport E HUN KTM MX 85 9 20:00.098 1 Lap 2:09.567 15
7 7 707 Igor BERENYI 1 WD Motorsport E HUN KTM MX 85 9 20:22.838 1 Lap 2:07.091 14
8 8 728 Adrian BAKOS 1 WD Motorsport E HUN Honda MX85 9 21:18.768 1 Lap 2:13.075 13
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
35.378 - 1:55.128 - 43 - Akos ROZGONYI
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Horgos Cup 2011

IHorc__;os Cup 2011

Race 2

MX65; MX85
Race started at 15:06:24

-
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Horgos 0,000 Km
2011.10.09. 14:44.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 2:12.970 +3.403 15:19:47.754
(43) Akos ROZGONY! 7 2:11.205 +1.638 15:21:58.959
1 1:57.344 +2.216 15:08:29.490 8 2:13.334 +3.767 15:24:12.293
2 1:55.823 +0.695 15:10:25.313 9 2:11.840 +2.273 15:26:24.133
3 1:55.128 15:12:20.441 )
4 1:55.442 +0.314 15:14:15.883 (707) Igor BERENYI
5 1:55.405 +0.277 15:16:11.288 1 2:09.814 +2.723 15:08:44.558
6 1:56.175 +1.047 15:18:07.463 2 2:07.091 15:10:51.649
7 1:56.474 +1.346 15:20:03.937 3 2:12.964 +5.873 15:13:04.613
8 1:58.662 +3.534 15:22:02.599 4 2:09.314 +2.223 15:15:13.927
9 2:00.595 +5.467 15:24:03.194 5 2:09.046 +1.955 15:17:22.973
10 2:00.580 +5.452 15:26:03.774 6 2:35.658 +28.567 15:19:58.631
7 2:12.810 +5.719 15:22:11.441
(98) Viktor IVANOVIC 8 2:16.449 +9.358 15:24:27.890
1 2:00.800 +4.421 15:08:33.485 9 2:18.983 +11.892 15:26:46.873
2 1:57.678 +1.299 15:10:31.163
3 1:56.379 15:12:27.542 (728) Adrian BAKOS
4 1:58.333 +1.954 15:14:25.875 1 2:20.476 +7.401 15:08:54.950
5 1:59.270 +2.891 15:16:25.145 2 2:15.585 +2.510 15:11:10.535
6 2:00.253 +3.874 15:18:25.398 3 2:13.075 15:13:23.610
7 2:00.439 +4.060 15:20:25.837 4 2:16.908 +3.833 15:15:40.518
8 2:01.144 +4.765 15:22:26.981 5 2:17.739 +4.664 15:17:58.257
9 2:03.504 +7.125 15:24:30.485 6 2:20.657 +7.582 15:20:18.914
10 2:08.667 +12.288 15:26:39.152 7 2:24.022 +10.947 15:22:42.936
8 2:26.367 +13.292 15:25:09.303
(724) Noel KOVACS 9 2:33.500 +20.425 15:27:42.803
1 2:04.837 +1.628 15:08:37.972
2 2:04.794 +1.585 15:10:42.766 (77) Kristof JAKOB
3 2:04.397 +1.188 15:12:47.163 1 2:34.414 +3.246 15:09:11.872
4 2:04.128 +0.919 15:14:51.291 2 2:31.168 15:11:43.040
5 2:03.209 15:16:54.500 3 2:33.621 +2.453 15:14:16.661
6 2:05.686 +2.477 15:19:00.186 4 2:36.328 +5.160 15:16:52.989
7 2:04.369 +1.160 15:21:04.555 5 2:32.756 +1.588 15:19:25.745
8 2:06.448 +3.239 15:23:11.003 6 2:40.531 +9.363 15:22:06.276
9 2:07.171 +3.962 15:25:18.174 7 2:36.462 +5.294 15:24:42.738
10 2:09.797 +6.588 15:27:27.971 8 2:37.268 +6.100 15:27:20.006
(7) Jovica PERKOVIC
1 2:07.705 +3.473 15:08:41.286
2 2:05.916 +1.684 15:10:47.202
3 2:04.232 15:12:51.434
4 2:05.755 +1.523 15:14:57.189
5 2:05.706 +1.474 15:17:02.895
6 2:07.620 +3.388 15:19:10.515
7 2:06.288 +2.056 15:21:16.803
8 2:07.709 +3.477 15:23:24.512
9 2:12.025 +7.793 15:25:36.537
10 2:19.129 +14.897 15:27:55.666
(5) Mladen STANOJEVIC
1 2:09.570 +3.309 15:08:43.666
2 2:06.819 +0.558 15:10:50.485
3 2:06.261 15:12:56.746
4 2:09.168 +2.907 15:15:05.914
5 2:10.557 +4.296 15:17:16.471
6 2:10.910 +4.649 15:19:27.381
7 2:12.817 +6.556 15:21:40.198
8 2:12.335 +6.074 15:23:52.533
9 2:18.956 +12.695 15:26:11.489
(719) Arsen ALI
1 2:13.550 +3.983 15:08:48.452
2 2:11.850 +2.283 15:11:00.302
3 2:09.567 15:13:09.869
4 2:10.940 +1.373 15:15:20.809
5 2:13.975 +4.408 15:17:34.784
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Horgos Cup 2011

IHorgos Cup 2011

Lapchart |

Race 2
MX65; MX85
Race started at 15:06:24

Horgos 0,000 Km
2011.10.09. 14:44.

-
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Competitors

Akos ROZGONY! (43)
Viktor IVANOVIC (98)
Noel KOVACS (724)
Jovica PERKOVIC (7)
Mladen STANOJEVIC (5)
Adrian BAKOS (728)
Igor BERENY!I (707)
Arsen ALI (719)

Kristof JAKOB (77)
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Horgos Cup 2011

Horgos Cup 2011

_

Total Horgos 0,000 Km . . .
o5 S HE EEE
Pos PIC No. Name Club Make Class Ri. R2.  Total points
MX 65
1 1 77 Kristéf JAKOB KTM OKR TEAM KTM MX 65 25 25 50
MX 85
1 1 43 Akos ROZGONYI Oxxo Energy Team KTM MX 85 22 25 47
2 2 98 Viktor IVANOVIC BUDUCHOST PODGORICA KTM MX 85 25 22 47
3 3 724 Noel KOVACS 1 WD Motorsport E KTM MX 85 20 20 40
4 4 7 Jovica PERKOVIC BUDUCHOST PODGORICA KTM MX 85 18 18 36
5 5 5 Mladen STANOJEVIC PUSTA REKA Suzuki MX 85 16 16 32
6 6 707 Igor BERENYI 1 WD Motorsport E KTM MX 85 15 14 29
7 7 719 ArsenALIl 1 WD Motorsport E KTM MX 85 13 15 28
8 8 728 Adrian BAKOS 1 WD Motorsport E Honda MX 85 14 13 27
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